
Classification

Best InMakeTeam Nat. Diff. prev.Diff. firstLapsCompetitorNo.Pos.

50CC JUN2 + JUN3 - INCALZIREBMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX

AvgClass

 1  25 SZOKE EROSS MARK  8  -  -ROU MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ HUSQVARNA  51:03.579  96,25850 JUNIOR 2

 2  21 DUMITRU SAMI ALEXANDRU  8 00.195 00.195ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  51:03.774  95,96450 JUNIOR 2

 3  111 BALABAN TUDOR ANDREI  7 05.602 05.407ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  71:09.181  88,46450 JUNIOR 3

 4  55 GUMENIUC THEODORA IOANA  8 05.894 00.292ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  71:09.473  88,09250 JUNIOR 2

 5  105 IOVITA MARK LUCA  8 06.212 00.318ROU MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ KTM  71:09.791  87,69050 JUNIOR 2

 6  133 BECZE CSILLAG VINCE  7 08.078 01.866ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti KTM  61:11.657  85,40750 JUNIOR 2

 7  69 SZABO MARK  7 08.328 00.250ROU MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ KTM  41:11.907  85,11050 JUNIOR 2

 8  11 COCIU NICOLAS  7 10.746 02.418ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti HUSQVARNA  51:14.325  82,34150 JUNIOR 2

 9  103 BALINTONI ANDREAS CONSTANTIN  6 13.217 02.471ROU MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ KTM  51:16.796  79,69250 JUNIOR 3

 10  49 TOADER ALECSEI MATEI  6 20.305 07.088ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  31:23.884  72,95850 JUNIOR 3

 11  33 AVRAM ANDREI EDUARD  5 23.659 03.354ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  41:27.238  70,15350 JUNIOR 3

 12  13 GANGUREAN ARTEMII  5 35.887 12.228MDA MOLDOVA KTM  51:39.466  61,52950 JUNIOR 3

 13  10 IOVITA DEAN  5 36.781 00.894ROU MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ KTM  51:40.360  60,98050 JUNIOR 3

 27 SUIAGA SVEN ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI HUSQVARNA Non Partito50 JUNIOR 3

 3 SENCHEA DAVID ANDREI ROU JITSU ZARNESTI KTM Non Partito50 JUNIOR 3

 5 STOICHITU VLAD ROU SMART BRASOV KTM Non Partito50 JUNIOR 3

Race finish: 06/10/2019 09:41:58 Race start: 06/10/2019 09:30:13 

Posting Time : 09:44

Chief timekeeper: FRM-Timing

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

FRM Clerk of the Course: Sabin OLARIUBMU Steward:

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Ciolpani, Sunday 06 October 2019 1/1© GMT Race



BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX 50CC JUN2 + JUN3 - INCALZIRE

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 25 SZOKE E. - HUSQVARNA 1:03.579
Best Lap

1 1:07.292 09:32:37.803

2 1:09.522 09:33:47.325

3 1:05.606 09:34:52.931

4 1:04.963 09:35:57.894

5 1:03.579 09:37:01.473

6 1:05.670 09:38:07.143

7 1:03.781 09:39:10.924

8 1:05.000 09:40:15.924

 Po. 2 - # 21 DUMITRU S. - KTM + 00.195
Diff. First

1 1:07.311 09:32:39.041

2 1:06.505 09:33:45.546

3 1:07.239 09:34:52.785

4 1:07.302 09:36:00.087

5 1:03.774 09:37:03.861

6 1:06.105 09:38:09.966

7 1:03.873 09:39:13.839

8 1:04.278 09:40:18.117

 Po. 3 - # 111 BALABAN T. - KTM + 05.602
Diff. First

1 1:17.185 09:32:59.882

2 1:17.211 09:34:17.093

3 1:12.112 09:35:29.205

4 1:11.832 09:36:41.037

5 1:14.129 09:37:55.166

6 1:09.232 09:39:04.398

7 1:09.181 09:40:13.579

 Po. 4 - # 55 GUMENIUC T. - KTM + 05.894
Diff. First

1 1:13.448 09:32:48.370

2 1:16.434 09:34:04.804

3 1:11.370 09:35:16.174

4 1:10.792 09:36:26.966

5 1:13.176 09:37:40.142

6 1:09.800 09:38:49.942

7 1:09.473 09:39:59.415

8 1:25.500 09:41:24.915

 Po. 5 - # 105 IOVITA M. - KTM + 06.212
Diff. First

1 1:15.296 09:32:53.729

2 1:14.074 09:34:07.803

3 1:11.310 09:35:19.113

4 1:09.954 09:36:29.067

5 1:11.898 09:37:40.965

6 1:09.872 09:38:50.837

7 1:09.791 09:40:00.628

8 1:10.102 09:41:10.730

 Po. 6 - # 133 BECZE C. - KTM + 08.078
Diff. First

1 1:19.601 09:33:17.277

2 1:15.929 09:34:33.206

3 1:19.574 09:35:52.780

4 1:14.751 09:37:07.531

5 1:14.591 09:38:22.122

6 1:11.657 09:39:33.779

7 1:11.993 09:40:45.772

 Po. 7 - # 69 SZABO M. - KTM + 08.328
Diff. First

1 1:17.700 09:33:01.054

2 1:22.088 09:34:23.142

3 1:21.832 09:35:44.974

4 1:11.907 09:36:56.881

5 1:22.867 09:38:19.748

6 1:12.843 09:39:32.591

7 1:14.391 09:40:46.982

 Po. 8 - # 11 COCIU N. - HUSQVARNA + 10.746
Diff. First

1 1:19.878 09:33:26.551

2 1:16.898 09:34:43.449

3 1:17.193 09:36:00.642

4 1:18.696 09:37:19.338

5 1:14.325 09:38:33.663

6 1:15.126 09:39:48.789

7 1:14.359 09:41:03.148

 Po. 9 - # 103 BALINTONI A. - KTM + 13.217
Diff. First

1 1:23.227 09:33:25.433

2 1:20.607 09:34:46.040

3 1:34.462 09:36:20.502

4 1:22.187 09:37:42.689

5 1:16.796 09:38:59.485

6 1:19.124 09:40:18.609

 Po. 10 - # 49 TOADER A. - KTM + 20.305
Diff. First

1 2:04.676 09:34:18.218

2 1:35.387 09:35:53.605

3 1:23.884 09:37:17.489

4 1:25.131 09:38:42.620

5 1:28.396 09:40:11.016

6 1:30.735 09:41:41.751

 Po. 11 - # 33 AVRAM A. - KTM + 23.659
Diff. First

1 2:54.842 09:34:56.366

2 1:31.543 09:36:27.909

3 1:27.837 09:37:55.746

4 1:27.238 09:39:22.984

5 1:27.580 09:40:50.564

Fastest lap: 1:03.579 

1/2Ciolpani, Sunday 06 October 2019© MGMTiming



BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX 50CC JUN2 + JUN3 - INCALZIRE

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 12 - # 13 GANGUREAN A. - KTM + 35.887
Diff. First

1 1:57.217 09:34:20.351

2 2:15.776 09:36:36.127

3 1:43.100 09:38:19.227

4 1:42.342 09:40:01.569

5 1:39.466 09:41:41.035

 Po. 13 - # 10 IOVITA D. - KTM + 36.781
Diff. First

1 1:42.563 09:34:23.669

2 1:48.038 09:36:11.707

3 2:04.826 09:38:16.533

4 1:41.094 09:39:57.627

5 1:40.360 09:41:37.987

Fastest lap: 1:03.579 
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Classification

Best InMakeTeam Nat. Diff. prev.Diff. firstLapsCompetitorNo.Pos.

MX65 - WARM UPBMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX

AvgClass

 1  96 TSANKOV DANI  3  -  -BUL BULGARIA YAMAHA  22:35.359  39,393MX65

 2  7 DIMITROV MIROSLAV  3 00.471 00.471BUL BULGARIA KTM  22:35.830  39,274MX65

 3  8 TOSHEV VENCISLAV  3 07.883 07.412BUL BULGARIA KTM  32:43.242  37,490MX65

 4  22 CHIUJDEA IOAN  3 12.127 04.244ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  32:47.486  36,540MX65

 5  188 GRIGORAS MARIA  2 24.242 12.115ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  22:59.601  34,076MX65

 6  20 GHEORGHIU MATTEO  3 31.943 07.701ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  13:07.302  32,675MX65

 7  88 VASILIEV MATVEI  3 33.510 01.567MDA MOLDOVA KTM  13:08.869  32,403MX65

 8  200 BALTAGA DANIEL  2 34.001 00.491MDA MOLDOVA HUSQVARNA  13:09.360  32,319MX65

 9  222 COJANU MAYA  2 36.695 02.694ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti KTM  23:12.054  31,866MX65

 10  24 STEFANESCU TUDOR  2 38.529 01.834ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  23:13.888  31,565MX65

 11  6 STOYANOV KALOYAN YORDANOV  2 39.070 00.541BUL TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  13:14.429  31,477MX65

 12  422 PREOTEASA DANIEL  2 52.332 13.262ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  23:27.691  29,467MX65

 13  19 NITU DAN  2 52.490 00.158ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  23:27.849  29,444MX65

 14  84 STEFANESCU LUCA  2 53.465 00.975ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  23:28.824  29,307MX65

 15  99 SZABO-NEAMTU ALEXANDRU LEVENTE  2 54.301 00.836ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI HUSQVARNA  23:29.660  29,190MX65

 16  208 OGRA RAZVAN IONUT  2 1:06.515 12.214ROU JITSU ZARNESTI KTM  23:41.874  27,583MX65

 17  59 MARIAN DANIEL  2 1:11.792 05.277MDA MOLDOVA KTM  23:47.151  26,942MX65

 18  12 PAUWELS GIULIA STEPHANIE MAR  2 1:13.438 01.646ROU MASTER BIKE CLUJ KTM  23:48.797  26,749MX65

 19  46 MARTINESCU DENIS  2 1:19.781 06.343ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  23:55.140  26,027MX65

 20  112 SUIAGA LUCA  1 1:36.470 16.689ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI HUSQVARNA  14:11.829  24,302MX65

 21  56 PARASCHIV VICTOR  1 2:36.627 1:00.157ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  15:11.986  19,616MX65

 22  58 PARASCHIV HORIA  1 3:23.307 46.680ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  15:58.666  17,063MX65

 23  114 ISACESCU MARIA  0  -  -ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  000.000  0,000MX65

 101 JIGMOND LIVIU JR. ROU MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ YAMAHA Non PartitoMX65

 111 DIMITROV ILIA BUL BULGARIA KTM Non PartitoMX65

Race finish: 06/10/2019 09:29:19 Race start: 06/10/2019 09:15:15 

Posting Time : 09:31

Chief timekeeper: FRM-Timing

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

FRM Clerk of the Course: Sabin OLARIUBMU Steward:

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Ciolpani, Sunday 06 October 2019 1/1© GMT Race



BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX MX65 - WARM UP

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 96 TSANKOV D. - YAMAHA 2:35.359
Best Lap

1 2:39.578 09:20:57.331

2 2:35.359 09:23:32.690

3 3:13.373 09:26:46.063

 Po. 2 - # 7 DIMITROV M. - KTM + 00.471
Diff. First

1 2:45.300 09:20:57.851

2 2:35.830 09:23:33.681

3 2:45.762 09:26:19.443

 Po. 3 - # 8 TOSHEV V. - KTM + 07.883
Diff. First

1 3:04.230 09:21:23.366

2 2:43.265 09:24:06.631

3 2:43.242 09:26:49.873

 Po. 4 - # 22 CHIUJDEA I. - YAMAHA + 12.127
Diff. First

1 2:53.807 09:21:10.972

2 2:50.865 09:24:01.837

3 2:47.486 09:26:49.323

 Po. 5 - # 188 GRIGORAS M. - KTM + 24.242
Diff. First

1 6:03.431 09:24:54.081

2 2:59.601 09:27:53.682

 Po. 6 - # 20 GHEORGHIU M. - KTM + 31.943
Diff. First

1 3:07.302 09:21:52.190

2 3:09.031 09:25:01.221

3 4:09.978 09:29:11.199

 Po. 7 - # 88 VASILIEV M. - KTM + 33.510
Diff. First

1 3:08.869 09:21:44.500

2 3:11.520 09:24:56.020

3 3:16.339 09:28:12.359

 Po. 8 - # 200 BALTAGA D. - HUSQVARNA + 34.001
Diff. First

1 3:09.360 09:21:42.475

2 4:16.161 09:25:58.636

 Po. 9 - # 222 COJANU M. - KTM + 36.695
Diff. First

1 3:16.298 09:22:07.347

2 3:12.054 09:25:19.401

 Po. 10 - # 24 STEFANESCU T. - YAMAHA + 38.529
Diff. First

1 3:44.227 09:23:31.381

2 3:13.888 09:26:45.269

 Po. 11 - # 6 STOYANOV K. - KTM + 39.070
Diff. First

1 3:14.429 09:22:28.248

2 3:15.255 09:25:43.503

 Po. 12 - # 422 PREOTEASA D. - KTM + 52.332
Diff. First

1 3:28.730 09:23:25.600

2 3:27.691 09:26:53.291

 Po. 13 - # 19 NITU D. - YAMAHA + 52.490
Diff. First

1 3:40.832 09:22:54.873

2 3:27.849 09:26:22.722

 Po. 14 - # 84 STEFANESCU L. - YAMAHA + 53.465
Diff. First

1 3:31.655 09:23:08.358

2 3:28.824 09:26:37.182

 Po. 15 - # 99 SZABO-NEAMTU A. - HUSQVARNA+ 54.301
Diff. First

1 3:35.039 09:24:57.033

2 3:29.660 09:28:26.693

 Po. 16 - # 208 OGRA R. - KTM + 1:06.515
Diff. First

1 3:46.433 09:23:29.224

2 3:41.874 09:27:11.098

 Po. 17 - # 59 MARIAN D. - KTM + 1:11.792
Diff. First

1 3:51.053 09:23:10.424

2 3:47.151 09:26:57.575

 Po. 18 - # 12 PAUWELS G. - KTM + 1:13.438
Diff. First

1 4:27.746 09:24:45.660

2 3:48.797 09:28:34.457

 Po. 19 - # 46 MARTINESCU D. - KTM + 1:19.781
Diff. First

1 3:57.551 09:24:37.369

2 3:55.140 09:28:32.509

 Po. 20 - # 112 SUIAGA L. - HUSQVARNA + 1:36.470
Diff. First

1 4:11.829 09:22:54.163

 Po. 21 - # 56 PARASCHIV V. - KTM + 2:36.627
Diff. First

1 5:11.986 09:26:33.501

 Po. 22 - # 58 PARASCHIV H. - KTM + 3:23.307
Diff. First

1 5:58.666 09:26:18.345

Fastest lap: 2:35.359 

1/1Ciolpani, Sunday 06 October 2019© MGMTiming



Classification

Best InMakeTeam Nat. Diff. prev.Diff. firstLapsCompetitorNo.Pos.

MX85 - WARM UPBMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX

AvgClass

 1  17 POPOVICI MARIUS ACHIM  4  -  -ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  22:16.124  44,959MX85

 2  24 GIORGIEV HRISTIYAN  4 02.004 02.004BUL BULGARIA KTM  42:18.128  44,307MX85

 3  31 BORISLAVOV VIKTOR  3 07.558 05.554BUL BULGARIA KTM  32:23.682  42,594MX85

 4  11 ORDOG ZOLTAN  1 13.720 06.162ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  12:29.844  40,842MX85

 5  122 GOLOVICICHIN MIHAIL  3 24.342 10.622MDA MOLDOVA KTM  32:40.466  38,139MX85

 6  163 DINE MIHAI ROMAN  3 28.090 03.748ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  32:44.214  37,268MX85

 7  121 DOBRA DAVID  3 36.458 08.368ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  32:52.582  35,461MX85

 8  281 URLUESCU VLAD  3 41.398 04.940ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  22:57.522  34,475MX85

 9  33 RUSU VICTOR  2 43.505 02.107ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  12:59.629  34,070MX85

 10  115 BUDUI PATRICK  2 47.393 03.888ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  23:03.517  33,348MX85

 11  99 BRADU DANIIL  2 1:23.727 36.334MDA MOLDOVA KTM  13:39.851  27,837MX85

 12  38 BUZIN TSVETAN  2 1:36.775 13.048BUL BULGARIA YAMAHA  13:52.899  26,277MX85

Race finish: 06/10/2019 09:13:41 Race start: 06/10/2019 09:00:22 

Posting Time : 09:15

Chief timekeeper: FRM-Timing

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

FRM Clerk of the Course: Sabin OLARIUBMU Steward:

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Ciolpani, Sunday 06 October 2019 1/1© GMT Race



BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX MX85 - WARM UP

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 17 POPOVICI M. - YAMAHA 2:16.124
Best Lap

1 2:23.767 09:05:30.429

2 2:16.124 09:07:46.553

3 2:26.305 09:10:12.858

4 2:16.955 09:12:29.813

 Po. 2 - # 24 GIORGIEV H. - KTM + 02.004
Diff. First

1 2:19.986 09:05:07.087

2 2:23.706 09:07:30.793

3 2:34.724 09:10:05.517

4 2:18.128 09:12:23.645

 Po. 3 - # 31 BORISLAVOV V. - KTM + 07.558
Diff. First

1 2:39.221 09:05:57.638

2 2:35.975 09:08:33.613

3 2:23.682 09:10:57.295

 Po. 4 - # 11 ORDOG Z. - YAMAHA + 13.720
Diff. First

1 2:29.844 09:10:51.052

 Po. 5 - # 122 GOLOVICICHIN M. - KTM + 24.342
Diff. First

1 2:54.294 09:06:37.479

2 2:53.174 09:09:30.653

3 2:40.466 09:12:11.119

 Po. 6 - # 163 DINE M. - KTM + 28.090
Diff. First

1 2:52.719 09:06:25.241

2 2:45.406 09:09:10.647

3 2:44.214 09:11:54.861

 Po. 7 - # 121 DOBRA D. - YAMAHA + 36.458
Diff. First

1 2:57.530 09:06:19.279

2 2:53.015 09:09:12.294

3 2:52.582 09:12:04.876

 Po. 8 - # 281 URLUESCU V. - KTM + 41.398
Diff. First

1 2:58.701 09:06:36.885

2 2:57.522 09:09:34.407

3 2:57.579 09:12:31.986

 Po. 9 - # 33 RUSU V. - YAMAHA + 43.505
Diff. First

1 2:59.629 09:06:56.605

2 3:30.575 09:10:27.180

 Po. 10 - # 115 BUDUI P. - YAMAHA + 47.393
Diff. First

1 3:48.227 09:07:29.097

2 3:03.517 09:10:32.614

 Po. 11 - # 99 BRADU D. - KTM + 1:23.727
Diff. First

1 3:39.851 09:08:40.304

2 3:40.732 09:12:21.036

 Po. 12 - # 38 BUZIN T. - YAMAHA + 1:36.775
Diff. First

1 3:52.899 09:07:55.260

2 4:08.131 09:12:03.391

Fastest lap: 2:16.124 

1/1Ciolpani, Sunday 06 October 2019© MGMTiming



Classification

Best InMakeTeam Nat. Diff. prev.Diff. firstLapsCompetitorNo.Pos.

WMX - FETE - INCALZIREBMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX

AvgClass

 1  734 COJANU AIDA  3  -  -ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  32:33.794  39,793FETE

 2  110 BANCILA STEFANIA  3 01.772 01.772ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  32:35.566  39,340FETE

 3  123 BADAU DIANA  2 38.009 36.237ROU GO RACING BUCURESTI KTM  23:11.803  31,908FETE

 4  112 SOCEA MARIA  1 2:37.014 1:59.005RUS TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  15:10.808  19,691FETE

 5  17 NEGOITA ALEXANDRA ADRIANA  0  -  -ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  000.000  0,000FETE

Race finish: 06/10/2019 08:43:19 Race start: 06/10/2019 08:31:24 

Posting Time : 08:45

Chief timekeeper: FRM-Timing

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

FRM Clerk of the Course: Sabin OLARIUBMU Steward:

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Ciolpani, Sunday 06 October 2019 1/1© GMT Race



BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX WMX - FETE - INCALZIRE

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 734 COJANU A. - YAMAHA 2:33.794
Best Lap

1 2:45.067 08:37:06.984

2 2:38.823 08:39:45.807

3 2:33.794 08:42:19.601

 Po. 2 - # 110 BANCILA S. - YAMAHA + 01.772
Diff. First

1 2:47.236 08:37:11.203

2 2:43.239 08:39:54.442

3 2:35.566 08:42:30.008

 Po. 3 - # 123 BADAU D. - KTM + 38.009
Diff. First

1 3:25.842 08:38:28.452

2 3:11.803 08:41:40.255

 Po. 4 - # 112 SOCEA M. - YAMAHA + 2:37.014
Diff. First

1 5:10.808 08:41:52.886

Fastest lap: 2:33.794 
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Classification

Best InMakeTeam Nat. Diff. prev.Diff. firstLapsCompetitorNo.Pos.

MX (VET + AMA) - WARM UPBMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX

AvgClass

 1  78 COJANU IONUT  3  -  -ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA  32:18.712  44,120VETERAN 1

 2  669 OKOS ZSLOT  3 11.302 11.302ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA  32:30.014  40,796AMATORI MX2

 3  6 TODOROV MARTIN  3 15.334 04.032BUL BULGARIA YAMAHA  32:34.046  39,728VETERAN 1

 4  66 POPESCU CIPRIAN  3 16.427 01.093ROU DUAL RACING TEAM BUCURESTI YAMAHA  32:35.139  39,448VETERAN 2

 5  71 ZOKOV YANKO  3 16.710 00.283BUL BULGARIA KAWASAKI  32:35.422  39,377VETERAN 1

 6  91 POPA GEORGE  3 21.922 05.212ROU JITSU ZARNESTI YAMAHA  32:40.634  38,099AMATORI MX2

 7  81 STOYANOV VASIL  3 23.651 01.729ROU BULGARIA HONDA  12:42.363  37,693VETERAN 1

 8  47 PETROV ATANAS  3 23.909 00.258BUL BULGARIA KTM  32:42.621  37,634VETERAN 1

 9  12 GIURGIUVEANU LUCIAN  3 24.095 00.186ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KAWASAKI  12:42.807  37,591AMATORI MX2

 10  433 HRISTOV HRISTO  3 24.215 00.120BUL BULGARIA HONDA  32:42.927  37,563VETERAN 1

 11  225 ZAHARI TOMOV  3 24.855 00.640BUL BULGARIA HONDA  32:43.567  37,416VETERAN 2

 12  18 KINDA GEZA  3 25.096 00.241ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KAWASAKI  32:43.808  37,361AMATORI MX2

 13  511 NECSOIU ROMULUS  2 27.383 02.287ROU CSM FLACARA MORENI KAWASAKI  22:46.095  36,846AMATORI MX2

 14  34 ANTIPOV ALEXANDR  3 31.684 04.301MDA MOLDOVA KTM  32:50.396  35,916VETERAN 2

 15  15 MARIN CATALIN IONUT  3 43.977 12.293ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  33:02.689  33,500AMATORI MX2

 16  19 PANDREA IULIAN  2 44.732 00.755ROU JITSU ZARNESTI KAWASAKI  13:03.444  33,362AMATORI MX2

 17  88 COSTIN LUCIAN  1 1:08.935 24.203ROU JUVENES TARGU MURES YAMAHA  13:27.647  29,473AMATORI MX2

 18  488 GRIGORAS GABRIEL  1 1:28.325 19.390ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM  13:47.037  26,956AMATORI MX1

 19  33 JELESCU EDUARD FLORIN  1 2:39.265 1:10.940ROU CSM BUCURESTI KAWASAKI  14:57.977  20,538AMATORI MX2

 42 SZILVESZTER MARTON ROU VECTRA ZARNESTI KTM Non PartitoAMATORI MX1

 171 VISOIU MARCEL ROMEO ROU LIDO CAMPINA KAWASAKI Non PartitoVETERAN 1

 492 GALFI CSABA ZALAN ROU CSM TARGU MURES YAMAHA Non PartitoAMATORI MX2

 84 STRECHIOIU SEBASTIAN ROU LIDO CAMPINA KTM Non PartitoVETERAN 1

 181 SOCACI EDUARD ROU GO RACING BUCURESTI KTM Non PartitoAMATORI MX2

 38 OPROIU BOGDAN ROBERT ROU DUAL RACING TEAM BUCURESTI KAWASAKI Non PartitoAMATORI MX2

 63 STOEANOVICI MIHAITA ROU SMART BRASOV YAMAHA Non PartitoVETERAN 2

 9 TANASE LAURENTIU ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM Non PartitoAMATORI MX1

 115 ANTOFIE ANDREI ROU JITSU ZARNESTI YAMAHA Non PartitoAMATORI MX2

 69 NAGY DANIEL ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA Non PartitoVETERAN 2

 73 MOLNAR SANDOR ROU MOTOR TEHNIC TARGU MURES KTM Non PartitoVETERAN 1

 7 OTEL ALEXANDRU BOGDAN ROU MOTOR TEHNIC TARGU MURES KAWASAKI Non PartitoAMATORI MX2

 92 POMANA GABRIEL ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM Non PartitoVETERAN 2

 36 OPROIU CEZAR CLAUDIU ROU DUAL RACING TEAM BUCURESTI KAWASAKI Non PartitoAMATORI MX2

 461 PENU SERBAN ROU JITSU ZARNESTI YAMAHA Non PartitoAMATORI MX1

 61 PASCU MIHAI ROU CSM BUCURESTI KTM Non PartitoVETERAN 2

 421 PETROV PETAR BUL BULGARIA HONDA Non PartitoAMATORI MX1

Race finish: 06/10/2019 08:58:58 Race start: 06/10/2019 08:45:57 

Posting Time : 09:01

Chief timekeeper: FRM-Timing

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

FRM Clerk of the Course: Sabin OLARIUBMU Steward:

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Ciolpani, Sunday 06 October 2019 1/2© GMT Race



Classification

Best InMakeTeam Nat. Diff. prev.Diff. firstLapsCompetitorNo.Pos.

MX (VET + AMA) - WARM UPBMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX

AvgClass

Posting Time : 09:01

Chief timekeeper: FRM-Timing

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

FRM Clerk of the Course: Sabin OLARIUBMU Steward:

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Ciolpani, Sunday 06 October 2019 2/2© GMT Race



BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX MX (VET + AMA) - WARM UP

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 78 COJANU I. - YAMAHA 2:18.712
Best Lap

1 2:33.331 08:51:15.149

2 2:43.008 08:53:58.157

3 2:18.712 08:56:16.869

 Po. 2 - # 669 OKOS Z. - YAMAHA + 11.302
Diff. First

1 3:07.348 08:52:28.469

2 2:35.036 08:55:03.505

3 2:30.014 08:57:33.519

 Po. 3 - # 6 TODOROV M. - YAMAHA + 15.334
Diff. First

1 2:40.569 08:51:25.602

2 2:38.934 08:54:04.536

3 2:34.046 08:56:38.582

 Po. 4 - # 66 POPESCU C. - YAMAHA + 16.427
Diff. First

1 2:40.561 08:51:45.873

2 2:43.176 08:54:29.049

3 2:35.139 08:57:04.188

 Po. 5 - # 71 ZOKOV Y. - KAWASAKI + 16.710
Diff. First

1 2:38.076 08:51:33.027

2 2:36.622 08:54:09.649

3 2:35.422 08:56:45.071

 Po. 6 - # 91 POPA G. - YAMAHA + 21.922
Diff. First

1 2:52.021 08:52:07.497

2 2:44.290 08:54:51.787

3 2:40.634 08:57:32.421

 Po. 7 - # 81 STOYANOV V. - HONDA + 23.651
Diff. First

1 2:42.363 08:51:43.299

2 2:44.595 08:54:27.894

3 2:50.209 08:57:18.103

 Po. 8 - # 47 PETROV A. - KTM + 23.909
Diff. First

1 2:45.749 08:51:35.943

2 2:43.997 08:54:19.940

3 2:42.621 08:57:02.561

 Po. 9 - # 12 GIURGIUVEANU L. - KAWASAKI + 24.095
Diff. First

1 2:42.807 08:51:40.533

2 2:46.085 08:54:26.618

3 2:43.736 08:57:10.354

 Po. 10 - # 433 HRISTOV H. - HONDA + 24.215
Diff. First

1 2:54.627 08:52:20.091

2 3:03.870 08:55:23.961

3 2:42.927 08:58:06.888

 Po. 11 - # 225 ZAHARI T. - HONDA + 24.855
Diff. First

1 2:45.742 08:51:47.588

2 2:43.776 08:54:31.364

3 2:43.567 08:57:14.931

 Po. 12 - # 18 KINDA G. - KAWASAKI + 25.096
Diff. First

1 2:52.114 08:52:06.082

2 3:00.337 08:55:06.419

3 2:43.808 08:57:50.227

 Po. 13 - # 511 NECSOIU R. - KAWASAKI + 27.383
Diff. First

1 2:54.039 08:54:18.993

2 2:46.095 08:57:05.088

 Po. 14 - # 34 ANTIPOV A. - KTM + 31.684
Diff. First

1 3:00.799 08:52:35.343

2 2:52.712 08:55:28.055

3 2:50.396 08:58:18.451

 Po. 15 - # 15 MARIN C. - YAMAHA + 43.977
Diff. First

1 3:10.729 08:52:42.804

2 3:04.767 08:55:47.571

3 3:02.689 08:58:50.260

 Po. 16 - # 19 PANDREA I. - KAWASAKI + 44.732
Diff. First

1 3:03.444 08:53:19.350

2 3:06.051 08:56:25.401

 Po. 17 - # 88 COSTIN L. - YAMAHA + 1:08.935
Diff. First

1 3:27.647 08:54:49.799

 Po. 18 - # 488 GRIGORAS G. - KTM + 1:28.325
Diff. First

1 3:47.037 08:54:57.137

 Po. 19 - # 33 JELESCU E. - KAWASAKI + 2:39.265
Diff. First

1 4:57.977 08:55:25.879

Fastest lap: 2:18.712 
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Classification

Best InMakeTeam Nat. Diff. prev.Diff. firstLapsCompetitorNo.Pos.

MX2 + MX2 JUN - WARM UPBMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX

AvgClass

 1  164 MALINOV NIKOLAY  6  -  -BUL BULGARIA KTM  62:03.357  49,612MX2 JUNIOR

 2  411 TOMPA ROBERT KRISTIAN  6 01.192 01.192ROU SUGAS SF. GHEORGHE YAMAHA  32:04.549  49,137MX2

 3  92 NEYCHEV VIKTOR  6 02.942 01.750BUL BULGARIA YAMAHA  62:06.299  48,456MX2 JUNIOR

 4  33 GEORGIEV JULIAN  3 03.502 00.560BUL BULGARIA KAWASAKI  32:06.859  48,243MX2 JUNIOR

 5  36 DIMITROV ALEX  6 04.680 01.178BUL BULGARIA KTM  32:08.037  47,799MX2 JUNIOR

 6  22 GROZDANOV DIMITAR  5 04.685 00.005BUL BULGARIA KTM  32:08.042  47,797MX2 JUNIOR

 7  192 IOSIF PETRU  6 12.247 07.562ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  62:15.604  45,131MX2

 8  24 EROSS KOPPANY  6 13.073 00.826ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti KTM  32:16.430  44,858MX2 JUNIOR

 9  46 ZOKOV RADOSLAV  5 13.517 00.444BUL BULGARIA KTM  42:16.874  44,713MX2 JUNIOR

 10  72 BALAZS ISTVAN  4 30.902 17.385ROU CSM TARGU MURES YAMAHA  42:34.259  39,674MX2

 11  4 HABEANU DENNIS STEFAN  5 31.058 00.156ROU CSM FLACARA MORENI KTM  12:34.415  39,633MX2 JUNIOR

 12  155 BOSCOV MAXIM  5 34.097 03.039MDA MOLDOVA KAWASAKI  32:37.454  38,868MX2 JUNIOR

 13  14 DAUS DACIAN IONUT  5 42.002 07.905ROU CSM FLACARA MORENI YAMAHA  12:45.359  37,010MX2

 14  58 PANDELE ALIN IOAN  5 43.341 01.339ROU LIDO CAMPINA YAMAHA  32:46.698  36,713MX2 JUNIOR

 15  420 RIZESCU SEBASTIAN  4 58.589 15.248ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  23:01.946  33,636MX2 JUNIOR

 16  222 VOICULESCU DAN GUNTHER  4 1:02.102 03.513ROU TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA  13:05.459  32,999MX2 JUNIOR

 44 POPONUT ANDREI EMIL ROU JUVENES TARGU MURES HONDA Non PartitoMX2

 332 STREJUT HORIA ANDREI ROU JITSU ZARNESTI KTM Non PartitoMX2 JUNIOR

Race finish: 06/10/2019 10:03:51 Race start: 06/10/2019 09:44:53 

Posting Time : 10:06

Chief timekeeper: FRM-Timing

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

FRM Clerk of the Course: Sabin OLARIUBMU Steward:

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Ciolpani, Sunday 06 October 2019 1/1© GMT Race



BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX MX2 + MX2 JUN - WARM UP

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 164 MALINOV N. - KTM 2:03.357
Best Lap

1 2:19.113 09:49:45.032

2 2:07.082 09:51:52.114

3 2:37.475 09:54:29.589

4 2:15.323 09:56:44.912

5 2:03.601 09:58:48.513

6 2:03.357 10:00:51.870

 Po. 2 - # 411 TOMPA R. - YAMAHA + 01.192
Diff. First

1 2:23.639 09:49:57.380

2 2:43.311 09:52:40.691

3 2:04.549 09:54:45.240

4 2:35.329 09:57:20.569

5 2:18.249 09:59:38.818

6 2:15.081 10:01:53.899

 Po. 3 - # 92 NEYCHEV V. - YAMAHA + 02.942
Diff. First

1 2:24.827 09:50:03.457

2 2:17.993 09:52:21.450

3 2:09.432 09:54:30.882

4 2:22.593 09:56:53.475

5 2:17.165 09:59:10.640

6 2:06.299 10:01:16.939

 Po. 4 - # 33 GEORGIEV J. - KAWASAKI + 03.502
Diff. First

1 2:14.242 09:49:28.698

2 2:17.285 09:51:45.983

3 2:06.859 09:53:52.842

 Po. 5 - # 36 DIMITROV A. - KTM + 04.680
Diff. First

1 2:10.418 09:49:39.504

2 2:30.137 09:52:09.641

3 2:08.037 09:54:17.678

4 2:43.027 09:57:00.705

5 2:08.484 09:59:09.189

6 2:33.587 10:01:42.776

 Po. 6 - # 22 GROZDANOV D. - KTM + 04.685
Diff. First

1 2:23.504 09:49:59.555

2 2:14.065 09:52:13.620

3 2:08.042 09:54:21.662

4 3:21.594 09:57:43.256

5 2:15.089 09:59:58.345

 Po. 7 - # 192 IOSIF P. - YAMAHA + 12.247
Diff. First

1 2:46.527 09:50:38.812

2 2:19.752 09:52:58.564

3 2:18.255 09:55:16.819

4 2:15.708 09:57:32.527

5 2:16.461 09:59:48.988

6 2:15.604 10:02:04.592

 Po. 8 - # 24 EROSS K. - KTM + 13.073
Diff. First

1 2:22.345 09:50:11.632

2 2:21.667 09:52:33.299

3 2:16.430 09:54:49.729

4 2:21.296 09:57:11.025

5 2:30.899 09:59:41.924

6 2:18.652 10:02:00.576

 Po. 9 - # 46 ZOKOV R. - KTM + 13.517
Diff. First

1 2:29.514 09:50:10.990

2 2:34.910 09:52:45.900

3 2:26.482 09:55:12.382

4 2:16.874 09:57:29.256

5 2:45.867 10:00:15.123

 Po. 10 - # 72 BALAZS I. - YAMAHA + 30.902
Diff. First

1 2:51.398 09:51:12.323

2 3:14.134 09:54:26.457

3 3:09.059 09:57:35.516

4 2:34.259 10:00:09.775

 Po. 11 - # 4 HABEANU D. - KTM + 31.058
Diff. First

1 2:34.415 09:50:29.550

2 2:45.103 09:53:14.653

3 2:36.060 09:55:50.713

4 2:36.079 09:58:26.792

5 3:30.238 10:01:57.030

 Po. 12 - # 155 BOSCOV M. - KAWASAKI + 34.097
Diff. First

1 3:05.215 09:50:59.425

2 2:38.297 09:53:37.722

3 2:37.454 09:56:15.176

4 3:03.678 09:59:18.854

5 2:39.843 10:01:58.697

 Po. 13 - # 14 DAUS D. - YAMAHA + 42.002
Diff. First

1 2:45.359 09:50:44.342

2 2:46.680 09:53:31.022

3 2:50.407 09:56:21.429

4 2:51.991 09:59:13.420

5 2:56.218 10:02:09.638

 Po. 14 - # 58 PANDELE A. - YAMAHA + 43.341
Diff. First

1 2:49.557 09:50:56.762

2 2:48.994 09:53:45.756

3 2:46.698 09:56:32.454

4 2:54.292 09:59:26.746

5 2:52.456 10:02:19.202

Fastest lap: 2:03.357 
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BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX MX2 + MX2 JUN - WARM UP

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 15 - # 420 RIZESCU S. - YAMAHA + 58.589
Diff. First

1 3:05.089 09:51:39.980

2 3:01.946 09:54:41.926

3 3:13.854 09:57:55.780

4 5:19.642 10:03:15.422

 Po. 16 - # 222 VOICULESCU D. - YAMAHA + 1:02.102
Diff. First

1 3:05.459 09:51:38.208

2 3:21.089 09:54:59.297

3 3:15.368 09:58:14.665

4 3:12.579 10:01:27.244

Fastest lap: 2:03.357 
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Classification

Best InMakeTeam Nat. Diff. prev.Diff. firstLapsCompetitorNo.Pos.

MX1 + 300 2T - WARM UPBMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX

AvgClass

 1  81 CABAL GEORGE  5  -  -ROU CSM TARGU MURES HUSQVARNA  32:02.571  49,930MX1

 2  20 ILIEV KALOYAN  6 08.188 08.188BUL BULGARIA KTM  52:10.759  46,804MX1

 3  777 TOMOVSKI GOCE  6 09.588 01.400MKD MACEDONIA HONDA  62:12.159  46,308MX1

 4  101 STOICHESCU MIHAI  3 10.082 00.494ROU MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ YAMAHA  32:12.653  46,135MX300 2T

 5  377 VASEV LYUBOMIR  5 10.967 00.885BUL BULGARIA YAMAHA  22:13.538  45,830MX1

 6  394 BOTOACA ANDREI  4 13.739 02.772ROU CSU STIINTA BUCURESTI YAMAHA  32:16.310  44,898MX1

 7  111 POP CLAUDIU DENIS  4 23.718 09.979ROU CSM TARGU MURES GASGAS  32:26.289  41,835MX300 2T

 8  797 BIRO TOTH SZEBASZTIAN  4 39.023 15.305ROU CSM TARGU MURES YAMAHA  42:41.594  37,873MX300 2T

 50 NEYCHEV STEFAN BUL BULGARIA YAMAHA Non PartitoMX1

 7 FILIP ANDREI ROU JITSU ZARNESTI KAWASAKI Non PartitoMX1

Race finish: 06/10/2019 10:22:59 Race start: 06/10/2019 10:05:06 

Posting Time : 10:25

Chief timekeeper: FRM-Timing

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

FRM Clerk of the Course: Sabin OLARIUBMU Steward:

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.
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BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMPIONSHIP - CNIR MX MX1 + 300 2T - WARM UP

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 81 CABAL G. - HUSQVARNA 2:02.571
Best Lap

1 2:15.203 10:11:12.741

2 2:32.532 10:13:45.273

3 2:02.571 10:15:47.844

4 2:09.747 10:17:57.591

5 2:08.087 10:20:05.678

 Po. 2 - # 20 ILIEV K. - KTM + 08.188
Diff. First

1 2:14.948 10:09:45.454

2 2:15.450 10:12:00.904

3 2:11.258 10:14:12.162

4 2:11.048 10:16:23.210

5 2:10.759 10:18:33.969

6 2:26.250 10:21:00.219

 Po. 3 - # 777 TOMOVSKI G. - HONDA + 09.588
Diff. First

1 2:22.845 10:10:29.437

2 2:15.255 10:12:44.692

3 2:13.384 10:14:58.076

4 2:12.859 10:17:10.935

5 2:42.220 10:19:53.155

6 2:12.159 10:22:05.314

 Po. 4 - # 101 STOICHESCU M. - YAMAHA + 10.082
Diff. First

1 2:24.147 10:10:31.389

2 2:22.258 10:12:53.647

3 2:12.653 10:15:06.300

 Po. 5 - # 377 VASEV L. - YAMAHA + 10.967
Diff. First

1 2:15.159 10:10:01.504

2 2:13.538 10:12:15.042

3 2:23.148 10:14:38.190

4 2:37.680 10:17:15.870

5 2:31.222 10:19:47.092

 Po. 6 - # 394 BOTOACA A. - YAMAHA + 13.739
Diff. First

1 2:19.750 10:10:07.837

2 2:16.827 10:12:24.664

3 2:16.310 10:14:40.974

4 6:20.158 10:21:01.132

 Po. 7 - # 111 POP C. - GASGAS + 23.718
Diff. First

1 2:35.156 10:10:46.472

2 2:28.861 10:13:15.333

3 2:26.289 10:15:41.622

4 3:08.947 10:18:50.569

 Po. 8 - # 797 BIRO TOTH S. - YAMAHA + 39.023
Diff. First

1 2:45.100 10:10:55.004

2 2:48.081 10:13:43.085

3 2:47.607 10:16:30.692

4 2:41.594 10:19:12.286

Fastest lap: 2:02.571 
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